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e Several different opticians

e Easy to mount
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exFlood is a quality luminaire with efficient light distribution that is easy to assemble and install. The spotlight can be selected with several different optics and effects, which
allows for personalization. The luminaire is suitable for outdoor lighting, for example on walls, posts, parking lots, loading bays and facades. Below are the selectable optics and tips
on areas where they are well suited for use. AS55 = asymmetric wide beam (55°) - recommended for courtyards, parking lots and sports areas. AS10 = asymmetric narrow beam
(10°) - recommended for loading bays and facadesSY30 = symmetrical medium wide (30°) distribution - recommended for facadesSY15 = symmetrical narrow light distribution
(15°) - recommended for spot lighting. The exFlood floodlight has a built-in driver with 6kV surge protection to protect against lightning strikes. The spotlight is available in 4000K
and as on/off. The luminaire is delivered as standard with a 1. 5m rubber cable 3x1mm? and is mounted using the supplied mounting bracket which makes it possible to angle the
luminaire in +/- 90°.
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Variations

E-number
7764366
7764367
7764368
7764369
7764370
776437
7764372
7764374
7764363
7764364
7764365
7764373

Product name

exFlood 40/840 SY30 Sv
exFlood 80/840 AS55 Sv
exFlood 80/840 AS10 Sv
exFlood 80/840 SY15 Sv
exFlood 80/840 SY30 Sv
exFlood 120/840 ASS5 Sv
exFlood 120/840 AS10 Sv
exFlood 120/840 SY30 Sv
exFlood 40/840 AS55 Sv
exFlood 40/840 AS10 Sv
exFlood 40/840 SY15 Sv
exFlood 120/840 SY15 Sv

Max. system power (W)
40
80
80
80
80
120
120
120
40
40
40
120

Lumen (Im)
5400
10800
10800
10800
10800
16200
16200
16200
5400
5400
5400
16200

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
359x308x82
359x308x82
359x308x82
359x308x82
359x308x82
366x413x83
366x413x83
366x413x83
359x308x82
359x308x82
359x308x82
366x413x83

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

IP-class
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65




