

- Several different opticians
- Easy to mount



exFlood is a quality luminaire with efficient light distribution that is easy to assemble and install. The spotlight can be selected with several different optics and effects, which allows for personalization. The luminaire is suitable for outdoor lighting, for example on walls, posts, parking lots, loading bays and facades. Below are the selectable optics and tips on areas where they are well suited for use. AS55 = asymmetric wide beam (55°) - recommended for courtyards, parking lots and sports areas. AS10 = asymmetric narrow beam (10°) - recommended for loading bays and facadesSY30 = symmetrical medium wide (30°) distribution - recommended for facadesSY15 = symmetrical narrow light distribution (15°) - recommended for spot lighting. The exFlood floodlight has a built-in driver with 6kV surge protection to protect against lightning strikes. The spotlight is available in 4000K and as on/off. The luminaire is delivered as standard with a 1.5m rubber cable $3x1mm^2$ and is mounted using the supplied mounting bracket which makes it possible to angle the luminaire in +/- 90° .



Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7764366	exFlood 40/840 SY30 Sv	40	5400	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764367	exFlood 80/840 AS55 Sv	80	10800	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764368	exFlood 80/840 AS10 Sv	80	10800	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764369	exFlood 80/840 SY15 Sv	80	10800	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764370	exFlood 80/840 SY30 Sv	80	10800	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764371	exFlood 120/840 AS55 Sv	120	16200	4000	366x413x83	Black	IP65
7764372	exFlood 120/840 AS10 Sv	120	16200	4000	366x413x83	Black	IP65
7764374	exFlood 120/840 SY30 Sv	120	16200	4000	366x413x83	Black	IP65
7764363	exFlood 40/840 AS55 Sv	40	5400	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764364	exFlood 40/840 AS10 Sv	40	5400	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764365	exFlood 40/840 SY15 Sv	40	5400	4000	359x308x82	Black	IP65
7764373	exFlood 120/840 SY15 Sv	120	16200	4000	366x413x83	Black	IP65

